Entry

43
21
34
39
26
31
20
38
24

25

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(1a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 70cm & (1b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 10:37:01

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Wilton Baker, Gabriella NPS MIA CL70 0/53.54 0/60.50
Georgia Arkwell QUEENS COLOURS CL70 4(K)/44.83 0/45.83
Francesca Johnson KISSEMME ANNABELLA CL70 0/48.58 4(D)/56.85
Hannah Makin LORENZO PCL70 0/35.94 0/37.78
Williams, Neive BLUEBELL VII PCL70 0/39.08 0/42.80
Lola George WAUNORIS RASPUTIN PCL70 0/50.68 0/54.10
Rosie Huckin DENVER PCL70 4(K)/49.46 0/50.90
Rosie Bathurst BAMBI PCL70 0/47.26 4(K)/54.56
Jasmine Mogg PEDRO PCL70 8(KC)/42.88 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
Hewlett, Isabelle GREENFIELD PRINCE PCL70 84(RR:72)/149.38 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 10:37:01

PI



Entry

33
40
23
22
35
30
27
20
39
23

41

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(2a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 11:21:20

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Edward Kendell BAKER CL80 0/45.63 0/51.06
Ella Makin BEA CL80 0/40.61 4(K)/42.53
Pitcher, Jessica IDEALIST CL80 0/49.36 4(K)/50.56
Pitcher, Steven BB8 UK CL80 0/48.20 4(R)/65.03
Francesca Johnson GIN TONIC VAN DE LINDEBOOM CL80 6(R:2)/79.92 0/56.08
Nancy Workman COOKIE CL80 0/45.08 8(KK)/50.90
Bennett, Mark BALLY CL80 8(KK)/45.13 4(K)/51.05
Rosie Huckin DENVER PCL80 4(K)/42.56 0/47.05
Hannah Makin LORENZO PCL80 8(KK)/34.35 4(K)/37.81
Pitcher, Jessica IDEALIST CL80 0/46.34 0/52.36 HC
Skyla Ramus COOLROCK BLAZING HEART PCL80 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 11:21:20

PI



Entry

35
40
44
30
33
41
29

20

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(3a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS British

Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:02:07

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Francesca Johnson GIN TONIC VAN DE LINDEBOOM CL90 0/57.70 0/42.36
Ella Makin BEA CL90 4(K)/46.96 0/38.91
Clark, Jodie FLAME CJS CL90 0/55.25 4(K)/44.31
Nancy Workman COOKIE CL90 8(KK)/48.10 0/39.81
Edward Kendell BAKER CL90 17(RR:5)/73.56 0/45.44
Skyla Ramus COOLROCK BLAZING HEART PCL90 0/48.61 4(K)/36.06
Emily Murdoch WISH PCL90 4(K)/55.16 4(K)/41.78
Rosie Huckin DENVER PCL90 (KFR)/--.—- Elim-FR

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:02:07

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(4a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 1.00m & (4b) KBIS British
Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:17:17

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
45 Clark, Jodie GUSTO | CL100 0/53.50 0/41.03 1
36 Belvederesi, Paolo HORSE 2 CL100 0/54.13 0/41.24 2

PCL100 || 11(RK:3)/71.40 0/43.14 1

37 Philippa Stahl HORSE 1

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:17:17



Entry

123
145
157
141
129
131

152

Rider

Hewlett, Lucy

Hughes, Hope

Macbeth, Catherine
Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth
Ferguson, Chloe

Maddie Peters

Beaurain, Courtney

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

6 85cm National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:58:18

Horse Results Prize
KREEZ.T 0/45.23 0/32.21 25.00
PENNYFARTHING BREEZE 0/54.51 0/41.53 20.00
WHITEHAWK IMPULSE 0/52.50 4(K)/43.16
GELLIRHIW RED MIRACLE 4(K)/50.08 4(K)/40.64
SAINT AUGUSTUS (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR
CRUNCHIE 0/60.36 0/51.21 Tkt
SAM'S THE NAME 0/56.65 4(K)/44.74 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 12:58:18



Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(7a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (7b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

159
123
142

138

129

148

157

131

152

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Hewlett, Lucy
Hughes, Katherine Elizabeth

South, Abi

Ferguson, Chloe

Robinson, Chloe

Macbeth, Catherine

Maddie Peters

Beaurain, Courtney

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 13:43:41

Horse

CHESNEY IlI

KREEZ.T

CRANNY CHIPPY LADY

SAY NO MORE Il

SAINT AUGUSTUS

BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET

WHITEHAWK IMPULSE

CRUNCHIE

SAM'S THE NAME

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 13:43:41

Section

90CM

90CM

90CM

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

BNOVC

90CM

90CM

Results Prize
0/41.55 0/36.06 25.00
0/40.26 0/38.48 20.00

0/41.71 0/43.41

0/46.16 0/47.20

0/46.73 0/52.83

0/45.94 0/54.78

0/46.40 4(K)/48.23

4(K)/47.63 0/57.55 Tkt

0/52.16 8(KK)/53.76 Tkt

PI



Entry

126
159
135
163
140

134

Rider

Snow, Shannon

Snow, Shannon
Chambers, Claire Nicole
Castles, Vicky

Sargent, Emma Victoria

Chambers, Claire Nicole

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

8 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 14:14:20

Horse
OAKFORD MAISIE MAY 0/41.91 0/35.60
CHESNEY il 0/41.63 0/36.63
MEACHAM FATAL ATTRACTION 0/49.88 0/39.98
EDWARD DE WYL 0/42.41 0/44.85
RUXTON CIAO BELLA 0/46.96 0/47.98
ZANDOR I 0/54.71 0/52.60

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 14:14:20

Results

Prize

30.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

126
122
130
160
139
147
140
148
138
127

161

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

(9a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (9b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Snow, Shannon

Young, Jenny

Paget, Debbie

Snow, Shannon

South, Abi

Carter, Hazel

Sargent, Emma Victoria
Robinson, Chloe
South, Abi

Baker, Molly

Pugh, Rebeca

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 15:00:45

Horse

OAKFORD MAISIE MAY

GODAN DAGINN VIC

CONDOR V

WONDER WHAT

EDENTRILLICK ECHO BEACH

FIDGET PIE

RUXTON CIAO BELLA

BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET

SAY NO MORE Il

LEGEND DN

DARTANS VALIENT

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 15:00:45

Section

1.00M

DC1

1.00M

1.00M

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

Results Prize
0/47.98 0/32.96 30.00
0/52.51 0/35.30 25.00
0/58.38 0/41.23 20.00

4(K)/49.10 0/34.80
0/47.18 4(K)/35.70
4(R)/61.93 0/36.71
4(K)/55.38 0/40.66
0/52.20 4(K)/41.26
8(KK)/49.51 8(KK)/40.34
19(R:15)/78.73 4(K)/A7.43

8(KK)/57.30 0/47.24 Tkt

PI

10



Entry

160
158
150
132
121
124
139
130
153
143
136
122
162
161
154

146

Rider

Snow, Shannon
Macbeth, Catherine
Matthews, Caroline
Strange, Morgan
Cotton, Isabella
Hewlett, Lucy
South, Abi

Paget, Debbie
Beaurain, Courtney
Parkins, Sophie Louise
Humphries, Lucie
Young, Jenny

Issy Insley

Pugh, Rebeca
Hughes, Jemima

Issy Insley

Entries For Competition

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

10 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier — 1st Round

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 15:50:48

Horse

WONDER WHAT

LEVISOUN

FRIEDAB

COOLEY AGAIN

DIZZY MISS LIZzY

LADY OF DESTINY

EDENTRILLICK ECHO BEACH

CONDOR YV

HEBRON

LYNARA LOTHARIO

CHATEAU DE FLEURIE

GODAN DAGINN VIC

TJ

DARTANS VALIENT

CALCOURT LYRICS

BAY

Results

0/50.36 0/34.30
0/52.05 0/34.70
0/55.98 0/36.30
0/51.04 0/37.25
4(K)/46.45 0/36.73
0/51.58 4(K)/37.43
4(K)/48.03 0/38.08
0/60.13 4(K)/43.42
0/53.38 4(K)/43.46
4(K)/55.84 0/44.05
4(K)/48.84 4(K)/34.95
0/52.32 12(KKK)/39.30

0/51.18 0/40.30 Tkt

29(KKC:17)/80.40 (KR)/--.~- Elim-Ref Tkt

8(KK)/56.66 12(KKK)/45.36 Tkt

4(K)/53.56 8(KK)/41.85 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 15:50:48

Prize

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12



Entry

158
137
124
133
151
153
136
128
125
144
132
127
147
156
146
156
154

120

(11a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (11b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Macbeth, Catherine
Humphries, Lucie
Hewlett, Lucy

Saric, Emma
Matthews, Caroline
Beaurain, Courtney
Humphries, Lucie
Tracey, Keith

Buffin, Helen
Parkins, Sophie Louise
Strange, Morgan
Baker, Molly

Carter, Hazel
Wildern, Sophie Alice
Issy Insley

Wildern, Sophie Alice
Hughes, Jemima

Wildern, Sophie Alice

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 16:54:11

Horse

LEVISOUN

PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN

LADY OF DESTINY

BURNLEABLISS

MY TURISMO KEY SR

HEBRON

CHATEAU DE FLEURIE

PHANTOM BY G&F Z

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

KILCORIG LEONIDAS

COOLEY AGAIN

LEGEND DN

FIDGET PIE

HOLLY WELL HEARTBREAKER

BAY

HOLLY WELL HEARTBREAKER

CALCOURT LYRICS

DODINGTON

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 16:54:11

Section

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

Results

0/43.70 0/41.63
0/43.71 0/41.81

0/44.73 0/41.96

0/45.64 0/42.30

0/51.33 0/48.52

0/49.48 0/52.15

0/42.03 4(K)/38.04

0/42.80 4(K)/39.63
4(K)/48.61 0/49.75

0/45.13 4(K)/51.10

0/44.53 4(D)/55.83
8(KK)/51.63 0/60.18
(KRR)/--.~- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--. Elim-Ref Tkt
4(K)/43.91 8(KK)/51.05 Tkt
8(KK)/44.72 8(KK)/50.36 Tkt
8(KK)/46.40 8(KK)/54.93 Tkt

0/47.20 0/50.76 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12



Entry

137
125

155

Prestige Equestrian - 03 September 2023

12 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Humphries, Lucie
Buffin, Helen

Hughes, Jemima

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 17:05:09

Horse Results
PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN 0/42.56 4(K)/41.60
JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF 4(K)/46.50 0/48.94
MONANORE GOLD 4(K)/51.41 0/52.91 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/09/2023 17:05:09

Prize

50.00

1

PI



